CODE DESCRIPTION A B C D E F
S50H10C32F20SP3 49,7 32 10 20 44,5 1,5
S50H10C32F21 49,7 32 10 21 46,5 1,5
S60H12C32F20 59,8 32 12 20 56,3 1,5
S60H14C35F16 59,2 35 14 16 56 1,5
S60H14C35F22 59,2 35 14 22 56 1,5
S60H14C35F22SP3 59,2 35 14 22 54 1,5
S76H9C32F13 75,5 32 9 13 71,8 1,5
S76H9C35F16 75,5 35 9 16 71,8 1,5
S76H14C32F19 75,5 32 13,5 19 71,5 1,5
S76H14C35F16 75,5 35 13,5 16 71,5 1,5
Roller accessories
Supports, discs and sprockets are printed accessories for the construction of cold rollers. Among the various articles, box
for roller serves to accommodate a rolling bearing for the construction of the roller conveyor.
APPLICATIONS:
  · ROLLERS
  · ROLLERS CONVEYORS
ROLLER ACCESSORY Ø 50  HIGH 10 BORE 20 SP. 2,8  TO BE COUPLED
TO R.BEARING Ø32
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 50 HIGH 10  BORE 21 TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø32
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 60 HIGH 12 BORE 20 TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø32
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 60 HIGH 14 BORE 16 TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø35
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 60 HIGH 14 BORE 22TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø35
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 60 HIGH 14 BORE 22 SP. 2,8 TO BE COUPLED
TO R.BEARING Ø35
ROLLER ACCESSORY Ø 76 HIGH 9 BORE 13 TO BE     COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø32
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 76 HIGH 9 BORE 16 TO BE   COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø35
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 76 HIGH 14 BORE 19 TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø32
ROLLER ACCESSORY  Ø 76 HIGH 14 BORE 16 TO BE COUPLED TO
R.BEARING Ø35
                 CMM di Ceola Tosca e Mogno & C. Snc
30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga (VE) Via Tagliamento, 10 - Tel. 041 5190344 - Fax 0415194646
Mail: info@cmmitaly.com - www.cmmitaly.com
IMAGE CODE DESCRIPTION
DISPAN85X16F10B GALVANIZED GLUEING DISC Ø85X16 FORO 10
SUPSALDS10G SUPPORT BE SOLDERED WITH 10mm GAP
SUPSALDS13G SUPPORT BE SOLDERED WITH 13mm GAP
DIS42X2G RAW METAL STAMPED DISC Ø42mm THICKNESS 2mm
DIS55X2F8G RAW METAL STAMPED DISC Ø55mm THICKNESS 2mm SIDE BORE 8mm
DIS70X2F8G RAW METAL STAMPED DISC Ø70mm THICKNESS 2mm SIDE BORE 8mm
PIS72X3F35G STAMPED 16 TOOTH PINION THICKNESS 3mm BORE 35mm
Roller accessories
Supports, discs and sprockets are printed accessories for the construction of cold rollers. Among the various articles, box for roller
serves to accommodate a rolling bearing for the construction of the roller conveyor.
APPLICATIONS:
  · ROLLERS
  · ROLLERS CONVEYORS
                 CMM di Ceola Tosca e Mogno & C. Snc
30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga (VE) Via Tagliamento, 10 - Tel. 041 5190344 - Fax 0415194646
Mail: info@cmmitaly.com - www.cmmitaly.com